	102 HOU 1/ AH 0	Vol.mga Paye	5987	
309 UCC-2	192 HOV 4 AM 9	THIS SPACE PROVIDED FOR RECORDER'S USE:		
COUNTY AUDITOR Fixture Filing				
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:				
Name Security Pacific Housi	ng Services, Inc			
Address PO Box 1310				
City.State.Zip <u>Vancouver</u> ,	Wa. 98666]	
. Debtor(s): (lest name (irst, and mailing address(es)) Chayne & Emilia Judd 207 Roosevelt	PO Box 1310	a): Ing Services	and addres	
Clamath Falls, OR. 97601	Vancouver, Wa. 98666			
		FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY. 92 Re		
4. The debtor is the record owner. 5. This statement is signed by the Secured Party(ies)) Instead of the Debtor(s) to perfect a	 Complete fully it box (d) is checked complete as applicable for (a). (b). 	: end (c):	
 5. This statement is signed of this processor of the statement is signed of the second of the second	er lurisdiction when it was brought into	Original recording number		
(b) which is proceeds of the original collateral of interest was particular, or		Office where recorded		
 (c) as to which the recording has lapsed, or (d) acquired after a change of name, identity, 4 	or corporate structure of the debtor(s).	Former name of debtor(s)	r	
Dated 10/29/92	19	USE IF APPLICABLE:		
Thayne & Emilia Judd TYPE NAME(S) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(S))		Security Pacific Housing Service TYPE NAME(S) OF SECURED PARTY(IES) (or assign	s, Inc	
SIGNATURES) OF DEBTOR(S) (or assignor(8))		SIGNATURE OF DEBTOR(S) (or assigned(s))		
Wachington Logal Blank, Inc., Issaquart, Wac96027 Form No	and the second	the second s		

udd deed

25988



of	Nov.	A.D., 199 <u>2</u>	at	OCIOCK M., and	a any recorded in vo	n. <u></u>
· · · · ·		of	Mortgages	on Page	25987	
				Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk	
FEE	\$10.00			By Dau	une Mulle	ndue